
Team 18
Orange Cobras
Purple Starfish

9:45am
10:00am
10:00am

Yellow Lions
Black Pandas
Green Lizards
Blue Parrots

Team 13
Team 14
Team 15

9:15am

9:15am
9:45am
9:45am

Team 17

9:30am

Black Hawks
Green Eagles

Blue Dinosaurs
Grey Owls

Navy BadgersTeam 11
Team 12

Kick Start Soccer Picture Day Schedule
Sunday, June 22 @ Lincoln Way Central High School - Field 

House
Ages 3-4 Kick Start Soccer Photo Time

Team 1
Team 2

Navy Cougars
Yellow Wildcats

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:30am

Ages 5-6 Kick Start Soccer

Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Photo Time

Team 16 Grey Seahawks


	Sheet1

