Kick Start Soccer Picture Day Schedule

Sunday, June 22 @ Lincoln Way Central High School - Field House

Ages 3-4 Kick Start Soccer		Photo Time
Team 1	Navy Cougars	9:00am
Team 2	Yellow Wildcats	9:00am
Team 3	Black Hawks	9:00am
Team 4	Green Eagles	9:15am
Team 5	Blue Dinosaurs	9:30am
Team 6	Grey Owls	9:30am

Ages 5-6 Kick Start Soccer		Photo Time
Team 11	Navy Badgers	9:15am
Team 12	Yellow Lions	9:30am
Team 13	Black Pandas	9:15am
Team 14	Green Lizards	9:45am
Team 15	Blue Parrots	9:45am
Team 16	Grey Seahawks	9:45am
Team 17	Orange Cobras	10:00am
Team 18	Purple Starfish	10:00am